

INTERIM STATEMENT  
ON COMPREHENSIVE FINANCIAL RESULTS (Form 6)

"31" MARCH 2019

ARMBUSINESSBANK CJSC YEREVAN, 48 NALBANDYAN STR.

in K' AMD

| TITLE  | Notes | Year-to-date<br>(incremental) | From the beginning of<br>the previous year to<br>the comparative<br>reporting date<br>(incremental) |
|--|-------|-------------------------------|---|
| Interest and similar income  | 3     | 10,606,689                    | 9,986,493   |
| Interest and similar expenses  | 3     | (8,324,677)                   | (8,669,836)   |
| <b>Net interest and similar income</b>   |       | 2,282,012                     | 1,316,657   |
| Fee and commission income  | 4     | 1,285,219                     | 974,725   |
| Fee and commission expenses  | 4     | (196,519)                     | (137,367)   |
| <b>Net fees and commission receipts</b>  |       | 1,088,700                     | 837,358   |
| Dividend income  |       |                               |   |
| Net income from trading operations   | 5     | 1,113,068                     | 480,221   |
| Other operating income   | 6     | 580,331                       | 744,959   |
| <b>Operating income</b>  |       | 5,064,111                     | 3,379,195   |
| Net increase in allocation to reserves for possible assets loss                  | 7     | (1,593,073)                   | (263,078)   |
| General administrative expenses  | 8     | (1,960,226)                   | (1,519,461)   |
| Other operating expenses   | 9     | (863,224)                     | (860,393)   |
| Net profit/loss from investments in controlled entities                          | 10    |                               |   |
| <b>Profit/ (loss) before taxation</b>  |       | 647,588                       | 736,263   |
| Profit tax (benefit)   | 11    | (199,452)                     | (165,938)   |
| <b>Profit/ (loss) after taxation</b>   |       | 448,136                       | 570,325   |
| Basic earning per share  | 12    | 11                            | 14  |
| Diluted earning per share  | 12    |                               |   |
| <b>Net profit of the period</b>  |       |                               |   |
| Inclusive of   |       |                               |   |
| Parent company share   |       |                               |   |
| Noncontrollable stock  |       |                               |   |
| <b>Other comprehensive financial result</b>                                      |       | (583,404)                     | 228,353   |
| Differences in rates from restated foreign transactions                          |       |                               |   |
| Revaluation of financial assets at fair value through other comprehensive income |       | (583,404)                     | 228,353   |
| Cash flow hedge  |       |                               |   |
| Gains from noncurrent assets revaluation   |       |                               |   |
| Profit tax for other comprehensive income  |       |                               |   |
| <b>Other comprehensive financial result after taxation</b>                       |       | (583,404)                     | 228,353   |
| <b>Comprehensive financial result</b>  |       | (135,268)                     | 798,678   |
| <b>Including</b>   |       |                               |   |
| Parent company share   |       |                               |   |
| Noncontrollable stock  |       |                               |   |
| Basic earning per share  |       | (3)                           | 19  |
| Diluted earning per share  |       |                               |   |

Chairman of the Executive Board of the Bank

Artavazd Sargsyan

Chief accountant

Narine Sargsyan

Date of approval 15.04.19

Seal

